llarsand forty $143.40 $13,336.20

2

To Be

Determined

(See Note #3)

Printing, postage
and supplies for
contractor work

Four hu

and zer

idred dollars

) cents
$400.00 $400.00

3

To Be

Determined

(See Note #3)

Program

administration and

travel expenses;

CDL&Costto

Ten thousand seven

hundred seventy-eight
arfo zero cents

1

$10,778.00 $10,778.00

GRAND TOTAL $24,514.20

Notes:

The estimated quantities of the items listed herein are given solely to provide a uniform
basis for comparison of bids. The quantities actually required to complete the contract work
may vary, but shall not exceed the contract v^ueforthe one (1) year term of the contract.